
Query: 7260
35 - GARDEN COUNTY PAGE:1 of 4

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,047,777
5,885,677

44        71

       71
       65

19.70
16.28
132.11

27.84
19.68
14.05

108.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,113,112 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 Special Value Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 205,631
AVG. Assessed Value: 133,765

65.12 to 77.1295% Median C.I.:
58.46 to 71.6595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.87 to 76.5095% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 08:32:31
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

DATE OF SALE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

_____Qrtrs_____ _____
N/A 89,04707/01/05 TO 09/30/05 4 74.22 49.0673.27 67.87 18.77 107.95 95.58 60,440
N/A 154,00010/01/05 TO 12/31/05 4 79.69 41.9772.03 79.51 17.65 90.60 86.78 122,438

65.12 to 93.43 146,66001/01/06 TO 03/31/06 7 77.12 65.1280.03 82.12 8.65 97.45 93.43 120,437
58.97 to 97.08 77,59504/01/06 TO 06/30/06 7 76.73 58.9778.17 71.75 10.89 108.94 97.08 55,675

N/A 682,00007/01/06 TO 09/30/06 1 79.47 79.4779.47 79.47 79.47 541,975
10/01/06 TO 12/31/06

N/A 527,75701/01/07 TO 03/31/07 3 77.07 67.0492.07 70.12 28.14 131.31 132.11 370,066
30.57 to 89.58 115,51604/01/07 TO 06/30/07 6 70.46 30.5766.61 54.06 19.79 123.22 89.58 62,448

N/A 176,70007/01/07 TO 09/30/07 2 67.92 64.2267.92 68.38 5.45 99.33 71.62 120,821
N/A 107,41310/01/07 TO 12/31/07 4 60.08 53.1261.03 62.24 10.82 98.06 70.86 66,857

16.28 to 70.00 460,72801/01/08 TO 03/31/08 6 50.40 16.2847.70 50.12 27.64 95.18 70.00 230,906
04/01/08 TO 06/30/08
_____Study Years_____ _____

71.04 to 86.64 115,54407/01/05 TO 06/30/06 22 76.96 41.9776.75 77.27 12.85 99.32 97.08 89,286
57.05 to 89.58 295,83707/01/06 TO 06/30/07 10 73.80 30.5775.54 68.51 22.25 110.25 132.11 202,686
48.47 to 70.00 295,61807/01/07 TO 06/30/08 12 59.25 16.2855.51 53.41 19.80 103.95 71.62 157,875

_____Calendar Yrs_____ _____
75.96 to 86.64 150,11901/01/06 TO 12/31/06 15 77.12 58.9779.12 78.82 9.33 100.39 97.08 118,317
57.05 to 77.07 203,96101/01/07 TO 12/31/07 15 70.38 30.5770.39 65.17 19.06 108.00 132.11 132,930

_____ALL_____ _____
65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
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Query: 7260
35 - GARDEN COUNTY PAGE:2 of 4

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,047,777
5,885,677

44        71

       71
       65

19.70
16.28
132.11

27.84
19.68
14.05

108.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,113,112 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 Special Value Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 205,631
AVG. Assessed Value: 133,765

65.12 to 77.1295% Median C.I.:
58.46 to 71.6595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.87 to 76.5095% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 08:32:32
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

GEO CODE / TOWNSHIP # Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 260,0001917 1 30.57 30.5730.57 30.57 30.57 79,479
N/A 1,193,5711985 1 67.04 67.0467.04 67.04 67.04 800,123
N/A 225,0002207 1 58.97 58.9758.97 58.97 58.97 132,688
N/A 372,0002209 1 77.07 77.0777.07 77.07 77.07 286,693
N/A 812,0002261 1 62.56 62.5662.56 62.56 62.56 507,986
N/A 139,8202263 2 79.18 76.7979.18 77.36 3.01 102.35 81.56 108,159
N/A 102,3712265 1 70.00 70.0070.00 70.00 70.00 71,659
N/A 100,8002269 2 70.46 70.3870.46 70.46 0.11 100.00 70.53 71,020
N/A 101,0662491 3 70.86 53.1265.20 66.68 8.70 97.78 71.62 67,389
N/A 137,1662493 3 49.06 16.2852.92 60.15 52.42 87.99 93.43 82,503
N/A 20,0002495 1 97.08 97.0897.08 97.08 97.08 19,415

73.96 to 95.58 183,4912551 7 78.82 73.9681.26 79.80 6.51 101.84 95.58 146,417
N/A 74,4592553 3 89.58 85.42102.37 89.87 17.37 113.91 132.11 66,914
N/A 113,8332557 3 52.32 41.9750.45 53.97 9.61 93.47 57.05 61,434
N/A 24,1352783 2 66.34 55.9466.34 70.34 15.67 94.31 76.73 16,976
N/A 108,9632785 5 79.48 65.1277.53 79.81 9.74 97.13 86.78 86,968
N/A 560,0002787 1 36.57 36.5736.57 36.57 36.57 204,787
N/A 191,4962789 4 70.25 64.2172.38 71.57 11.62 101.14 84.80 137,045
N/A 549,2502791 2 59.76 48.4759.76 49.87 18.89 119.81 71.04 273,935

_____ALL_____ _____
65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

AREA (MARKET) Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

65.12 to 77.12 205,631(blank) 44 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
_____ALL_____ _____

65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STATUS: IMPROVED, UNIMPROVED & IOLL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

65.12 to 77.12 205,6312 44 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
_____ALL_____ _____

65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
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Query: 7260
35 - GARDEN COUNTY PAGE:3 of 4

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,047,777
5,885,677

44        71

       71
       65

19.70
16.28
132.11

27.84
19.68
14.05

108.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,113,112 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 Special Value Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 205,631
AVG. Assessed Value: 133,765

65.12 to 77.1295% Median C.I.:
58.46 to 71.6595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.87 to 76.5095% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 08:32:32
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SCHOOL DISTRICT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

(blank)
N/A 1,030,00025-0025 1 48.47 48.4748.47 48.47 48.47 499,210

25-0095
67.04 to 77.12 186,45935-0001 43 71.62 16.2871.20 67.18 19.33 105.98 132.11 125,266

NonValid School
_____ALL_____ _____

65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ACRES IN SALE Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 18,000  10.01 TO   30.00 1 41.97 41.9741.97 41.97 41.97 7,555
N/A 18,099  30.01 TO   50.00 3 78.82 55.9477.28 79.28 17.40 97.47 97.08 14,350
N/A 46,179  50.01 TO  100.00 4 73.80 16.2860.84 45.32 23.40 134.23 79.48 20,929

53.12 to 89.58 66,775 100.01 TO  180.00 10 76.12 52.3277.42 68.37 18.27 113.23 132.11 45,655
49.06 to 70.53 118,811 180.01 TO  330.00 6 69.81 49.0665.63 64.60 6.69 101.60 70.53 76,750
57.05 to 86.78 224,826 330.01 TO  650.00 14 75.38 30.5771.21 64.71 19.99 110.04 95.58 145,476
48.47 to 93.43 710,428 650.01 + 6 72.06 48.4771.34 65.63 16.63 108.70 93.43 466,271

_____ALL_____ _____
65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 95% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

64.22 to 78.82 153,896DRY 13 73.96 36.5770.61 62.19 10.66 113.55 84.80 95,701
N/A 296,187DRY-N/A 4 64.54 48.4768.66 50.87 27.68 134.96 97.08 150,678

57.05 to 79.47 258,609GRASS 18 70.46 16.2869.39 67.38 22.96 102.98 132.11 174,255
76.79 to 95.58 133,234GRASS-N/A 6 86.71 76.7985.88 84.52 4.86 101.60 95.58 112,611

N/A 136,000IRRGTD-N/A 3 52.32 41.9751.09 55.53 10.83 91.99 58.97 75,524
_____ALL_____ _____

65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 80% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

64.21 to 78.82 148,617DRY 14 72.50 36.5769.36 61.84 12.15 112.17 84.80 91,901
N/A 368,250DRY-N/A 3 75.96 48.4773.84 50.71 21.33 145.61 97.08 186,738

57.05 to 85.42 249,358GRASS 19 70.53 16.2870.77 67.87 23.60 104.26 132.11 169,252
N/A 143,311GRASS-N/A 5 86.64 76.7983.94 83.24 3.77 100.83 87.91 119,296
N/A 136,000IRRGTD 3 52.32 41.9751.09 55.53 10.83 91.99 58.97 75,524

_____ALL_____ _____
65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
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Query: 7260
35 - GARDEN COUNTY PAGE:4 of 4

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,047,777
5,885,677

44        71

       71
       65

19.70
16.28
132.11

27.84
19.68
14.05

108.66

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,113,112 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 Special Value Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 205,631
AVG. Assessed Value: 133,765

65.12 to 77.1295% Median C.I.:
58.46 to 71.6595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.87 to 76.5095% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 08:32:32
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 50% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

64.21 to 78.82 187,376DRY 17 73.96 36.5770.15 57.98 13.83 121.00 97.08 108,637
67.04 to 86.64 235,712GRASS 23 71.62 16.2873.16 69.82 22.49 104.78 132.11 164,580

N/A 33,000GRASS-N/A 1 81.56 81.5681.56 81.56 81.56 26,916
N/A 136,000IRRGTD 3 52.32 41.9751.09 55.53 10.83 91.99 58.97 75,524

_____ALL_____ _____
65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SALE PRICE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

41.97 to 132.11 19,133  10000 TO     29999 6 74.84 41.9779.46 79.76 31.01 99.63 132.11 15,260
N/A 38,533  30000 TO     59999 5 79.48 75.9680.66 80.46 4.64 100.25 89.58 31,003

16.28 to 95.58 76,449  60000 TO     99999 7 71.04 16.2864.93 63.00 23.02 103.07 95.58 48,165
49.06 to 87.91 111,311 100000 TO    149999 6 70.19 49.0669.58 68.52 9.53 101.54 87.91 76,275
57.05 to 86.78 186,247 150000 TO    249999 11 76.79 52.3274.37 74.49 15.73 99.84 93.43 138,732

N/A 302,750 250000 TO    499999 4 69.08 30.5761.45 63.10 20.36 97.39 77.07 191,039
N/A 855,514 500000 + 5 62.56 36.5758.82 59.71 19.65 98.51 79.47 510,816

_____ALL_____ _____
65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSED VALUE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
N/A 16,427  5000 TO      9999 2 48.96 41.9748.96 48.29 14.27 101.38 55.94 7,932

_____Total $_____ _____
N/A 16,427      1 TO      9999 2 48.96 41.9748.96 48.29 14.27 101.38 55.94 7,932

16.28 to 132.11 34,357  10000 TO     29999 8 79.15 16.2879.12 61.40 23.30 128.86 132.11 21,094
53.12 to 89.58 64,578  30000 TO     59999 7 75.96 53.1272.60 70.77 10.10 102.59 89.58 45,703
49.06 to 87.91 135,383  60000 TO     99999 11 69.61 30.5765.20 59.94 18.44 108.78 95.58 81,146

N/A 183,199 100000 TO    149999 5 85.42 58.9777.89 76.39 10.03 101.95 86.78 139,954
36.57 to 93.43 298,871 150000 TO    249999 6 75.38 36.5771.63 64.28 17.75 111.42 93.43 192,125

N/A 701,000 250000 TO    499999 2 62.77 48.4762.77 56.06 22.78 111.98 77.07 392,951
N/A 895,857 500000 + 3 67.04 62.5669.69 68.84 8.41 101.24 79.47 616,694

_____ALL_____ _____
65.12 to 77.12 205,63144 71.33 16.2870.68 65.05 19.70 108.66 132.11 133,765
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